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SEMR U16 Boys

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 02 Oct 2023

Frankston Softball Association

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

SEMR U16B Sat 07 Oct 2023 09:00 Frankston Ejays

SEMR U16B Sat 07 Oct 2023 10:15 Frankston Eastern Knights

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 09 Oct 2023

Knox District Softball Association

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

SEMR U16B Sat 14 Oct 2023 09:00 Ejays Eastern Knights

SEMR U16B Sat 14 Oct 2023 10:15 Ejays Frankston

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 16 Oct 2023
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Waverley Softball Association

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

SEMR U16B Sat 21 Oct 2023 09:00
Waverley
Softball
Association

Eastern Knights Ejays

SEMR U16B Sat 21 Oct 2023 10:15
Waverley
Softball
Association

Eastern Knights Frankston

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 23 Oct 2023

Frankston Softball Association

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

SEMR U16B
Forfeit by Ejays

Sat 28 Oct 2023 09:00 Frankston Ejays

SEMR U16B Sat 28 Oct 2023 10:15 Frankston Eastern Knights

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 30 Oct 2023

Knox District Softball Association

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

SEMR U16B Sat 04 Nov 2023 09:00 Ejays Eastern Knights

SEMR U16B Sat 04 Nov 2023 10:15 Ejays Frankston
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 13 Nov 2023

Dandenong Softball Association

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

SEMR U16B Sat 18 Nov 2023 09:00 Eastern Knights Ejays

SEMR U16B Sat 18 Nov 2023 10:15 Eastern Knights Frankston

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 20 Nov 2023

Frankston Softball Association

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

SEMR U16B Sat 25 Nov 2023 09:00 Frankston Ejays

SEMR U16B
Forfeit by
Eastern Knights

Sat 25 Nov 2023 10:15 Frankston Eastern Knights

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 27 Nov 2023

Knox District Softball Association

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

SEMR U16B
Wash out game

Sat 02 Dec 2023 09:00 Ejays Eastern Knights
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SEMR U16B
Wash out game

Sat 02 Dec 2023 10:15 Ejays Frankston

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 04 Dec 2023

Waverley Softball Association

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

SEMR U16B Sat 09 Dec 2023 09:00
Waverley
Softball
Association

Eastern Knights Ejays

SEMR U16B Sat 09 Dec 2023 10:15
Waverley
Softball
Association

Eastern Knights Frankston

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 11 Dec 2023

Frankston Softball Association

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

SEMR U16B Sat 16 Dec 2023 09:00 Frankston Ejays

SEMR U16B Sat 16 Dec 2023 10:15 Frankston Eastern Knights

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 29 Jan 2024

Knox District Softball Association

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
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SEMR U16B Sat 03 Feb 2024 09:00 Ejays Eastern Knights

SEMR U16B Sat 03 Feb 2024 10:15 Ejays Frankston

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 05 Feb 2024

Dandenong Softball Association

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

SEMR U16B Sat 10 Feb 2024 09:00 Eastern Knights Ejays

SEMR U16B Sat 10 Feb 2024 10:15 Eastern Knights Frankston

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 12 Feb 2024

Frankston Softball Association

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

SEMR U16B Sat 17 Feb 2024 09:00 Frankston Ejays

SEMR U16B
Forfeith by
Eastern Knights

Sat 17 Feb 2024 10:15 Frankston Eastern Knights

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 19 Feb 2024

Knox District Softball Association

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
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SEMR U16B Sat 24 Feb 2024 09:00 Ejays Eastern Knights

SEMR U16B Sat 24 Feb 2024 10:15 Ejays Frankston

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 26 Feb 2024

Waverley Softball Association

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

SEMR U16B Sat 02 Mar 2024 09:00
Waverley
Softball
Association

Eastern Knights Ejays

SEMR U16B Sat 02 Mar 2024 10:15
Waverley
Softball
Association

Eastern Knights Frankston

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Mon 11 Mar 2024

Waverley Softball Association

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

SEMR U16B Sat 16 Mar 2024 09:00
Waverley
Softball
Association

Eastern Knights Ejays

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 18 Mar 2024

GEMSA - Bailey Reserve
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Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

SEMR U16B Sat 23 Mar 2024 09:00 Frankston Eastern Knights
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